Your digital receipt is below.

ShopRite Digital Receipt

Transaction Date: 02/22/2022 18:36:00 PM

SHOPRITE OF VETERAN'S ROAD #112
3010 VETERAN'S ROAD W

STATEN ISLAND, NY, 10309
(718)948-4945

Description Price Quantity Total
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR MAC/WHITE CHEDD $0.80/ea 1.00 $0.80
SR CRISPY COLORS $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00

SR CRISPY COLORS $2.00/ea 1.00 $2.00



SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR CRISPY COLORS

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

SR FROSTED FLAKES

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$2.00/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00

$1.49/ea 1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.49

$1.49



JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JR BLACK BLACK BEA

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY CORN MUFFIN

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

JIFFY BANANA MIX

SR GROC RESUSABLE

SR GROC RESUSABLE

SR GROC RESUSABLE

SR GROC RESUSABLE

$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.49/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.00/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00
$1.25/ea 1.00

$1.25/ea 1.00

$1.49
$1.49
$1.49
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$1.25



SR GROC RESUSABLE ~ $1.25/ea 1.00

# OF ITEMS:

TOTAL COUPON(s):

SUBTOTAL:

TAX:

TOTAL:

REGISTER #

TRANSACTION #

PAYMENT METHOD(s):
GIFT CARD

PRICE PLUS CLUB #

$1.25 T

72

$0.00
$96.13
$0.55
$96.68
0002

0121

$96.68

48502796838



